PROJECT:
TYPE:
DATE:
NOTES:
All features, functionality and other product specifications
are subject to change without notice.
Tel: 905.695.2055	 Fax: 905.695.2056
Toll Free: 1.800.660.5391 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5390

• Delivered Lumen: 467 lm |490 lm |525 lm |548lm |554 lm
CERTIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
White47204-010
MODEL FINISH
COMPLI ANT
WET
Rated
WATTS LUMENS KELVIN DIMMABLE CRI BEAM
ANGLE ADJUSTABLE
8W Up to 554 CCT Selectable TRIAC/ELV 90+ 38° NO
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
2 7/8”
FINISHES
010- White
Driver
Box
included
QUICK
CONNECT
ACCESSORIES
NO IC BOX
REQUIRED
45363-016
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SMASH PLATE
13 1/4” x 6 1/2”
ø2 3/4”
47205-017
15W REMOTE
EMERGENCY
BACKUP BATTERY
45612-015
60”
3 pin Connector
IC
AIR TIGHT
All features, functionality and other product specifications
are subject to change without notice.
Tel: 905.695.2055	 Fax: 905.695.2056
Toll Free: 1.800.660.5391 Toll Free: 1.800.660.5390
w w w . e u r o f a s e . c o m
PHOTOMETRICS
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30
UNIT:cd
C0/180,46.7
UNIT:cd
C90/270,46.2
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):46.5 DEG
0
120